Date: 11-19-2014

Account: W0281 Division: 2 Region: W

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 6
Total Pages of Report: 15
HELP FILE on how to read Ranking Comparison Files.

NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Western Washington U

W Western Washington U

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
4 9.0 302.67 +15.11 +16.08
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 100 4 7
@ Adjusted: 110 6 9
Gui™ RANK: ! 29
@ﬁiﬁ‘“‘ SEASON RANKING HISTORY::
AS OF: Oct 15 | Oct 31 [ Nov 15 | Dec 31 | Feb 28 [ Mar 15| Mar 31| Apr 15| Apr 30 [ May 15| Final | Best | Worst
Ranking: 27 H 29 29 - - - - - - - 27 30
Relative%: | 76.70%]| 76.41% | 76.59% | 76.59% - - - — | 76.70% | 74.81%
Comparative. | 136- 31 | 134- 33 | 137- 33 | 137- 33 - — - +105 | +86
Adjusted
Tour naments Dates Finish Scores Total Score
WNMU Fall Intercollegiate 09220923 4. 16 297 *° 305 *V7 e02 [ G250
Golfweek Fall Invitational DI 100810005 7. 12 304 *20 206 *12 302 +18 902  912.14
Dixie State Invitational 10/13-10/14 1- 12 309 *7 301 *° 610  609.19
Sonoma State Reg. Fall Preview 10191021 2. 9 296 *& 314 + 610  612.37
Head To Head within Region:  Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
COMesa 1-1-0/37 WNewMex.1-0-0/ 17  StMarttins 1-0-0/41  TarletonSt 0-1-0/ -5
CSUMB _ 1-0-0/18 DominicnCA 1- 0- 0/ 52  SIMU-TX 1-0-0/ 1  St.Edward 0- 2- 0/ -18
EastBay 1-0-0/27 ChicoSt. 2-1-0/ 17 MSUBIlIngs1- 0- 0/ 22  DallasBap 0- 1- 0/ -18
Regis 1-0-0/35 HPU 1-0-0/ 73 HawaiiHilo 1-0-0/62 CBU 0- 1- 0/ -15
AdamsSt. 1-0-0/ 6 CCuU 1- 0- O/ 47 CSU-Pueblo 1- 0- 0/ 11 SonomasSt. 2-0-0/ 9
Midwestern 1- 0- O/ 7 AcademyArt 3-0- 0/ 76 PtLomaNaz 1- 1- 0/ 6 NWNazarene 1- 0- 0/ 62
DixieStUT 2-0- 0/ 21  Holy Names 1- 0- 0/ 145  MetroSt.  1- 0- 0/ 43

HEAD TO HEAD: Top 25in Division by H-T-H Standings
DNP
DNP
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1 FL Tech
2 NSU

DNP
DNP

14 Rollins
15 H. South.


http://www.golfstatresults.com/rawrank/Golfstat_Rankings_Help.rtf
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/WE0V119.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/WEFV119.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W10AV119.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V136.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V172.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V1DF.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V1F4.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V1FD.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V207.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V216.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V22C.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V286.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V289.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V291.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V292.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V299.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V2A3.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V2A8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V2A9.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V308.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V33C.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V346.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V385.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V3B3.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V3C6.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V3CD.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V3D8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V23D.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W58V119.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V1B7.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/WE3V119.HTM

Date: 11-19-2014 NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Western Washington U
Account: W0281 Division: 2 Region: W
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 6

HEAD TO HEAD: Top 25in Division by H-T-H Standings

3 Flagler DNP 16 Newman DNP

4 Lynn DNP 17 AR Tech O- 1- O/ -29

5Gnd Valley DNP 18 DallasBap 0- 1- O/ -18

6 Ulndy DNP 19 Armstrong DNP

7 Central OK DNP 20 St. Edward O- 2- O/ -18

8 CBU O- 1- O/ -15 21 Limestone DNP

9 Ashland DNP 22 Shorter DNP

10 Agstana-SD DNP 23 Montevallo DNP

11 W. Florida DNP 24 TarletonSt  O- 1- O/ -5

12 Barry (Fl) DNP 25 Con-StPaul DNP

13 Saint Leo DNP TOTALS: 0- 6- 0/ -85.000
Head To Head by Region and Division:  Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
E: DNP S 1- 0- O/ 14 C. 0 1- 0/ -29
W: 28- 8 0 779 Div1: DNP Div2: 29- 9- 0/ 764

Div3: 2- 1- O/ 66 NAIA: 4- O- O/ 252 JC. DNP

TOT: 35- 10- O/ 1082
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http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V1B5.HTM
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http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V286.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W29V119.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V2AF.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V238.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V1FD.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V299.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW2/W119V225.HTM
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Date: 11-19-2014

Account: W0281 Division: 2 Region: W
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 6

NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Western Washington U

Tournaments

1 Hee-LeinaKim  CSU-Pueblo 0- 1- O/ -22

6 Rebecka Surtevall AR Tech
13 Erin Barrington
15 Haley Haught

w Anna Bourland SR

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Aver age Score Versus Par
4 9.0 78.22 +6.33
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Scorevs. Par: 990 64 159
@ Adjusted: 1259 77 229
ot RANK:: 8y 197
Dates  Finjsh Scores
WNMU Fal Intercollegiate 09/22-0923  T40- 81 *77 *> *78 +6
Golfweek Fall Invitational DI 1000310005 T22- 61 *76 *5 *73 *2
Dixie State Invitational 10131014 31- 64 83 *10 g4 +u
Sonoma State Reg. Fall Preview 10191021 T17- 51  *75 +3  *80 *8

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:

0-1- 0/ -21
DalasBap O 1- O/ -4
St. Edward 0- 2- O/ -17

TOTAL: O- 9- 0/ -103

10 Linda Brown
14 Allison Howarth
20 Sydney Williams

Win-L oss-Tie/Stroke Difference
4 |sabel Jimenez Perea TarletonSt O- 1- 0/ -14
EastBay O-1-0/ -5
StIMU-TX 0- 1- 0/ -12
DallasBap 0- 1- 0/ -8

Adjusted
+7.30
Adjusted
Total Score
155 |00
227 229.53
167 166.80
155 155.59

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, st Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



Date: 11-19-2014 NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Western Washington U
Account: W0281 Division: 2 Region: W
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 6

W Kristen Hansen JR

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
4 9.0 75.11 +3.22 +4.19
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 357 21 40
@ Adjusted: 547 25 65
Gaist RANK: 27 67
Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total
WNMU Fall Intercollegiate 09220923 T19- 81 *74 2 *76 *4 150 [ EEE0
Golfweek Fall Invitational DI 100031005 T7- 61 *72*1 *71 E *75 +4 218
Dixie State Invitational 10131014 T 64 *78 *5  *74 +1 152
Sonoma State Reg. Fall Preview 10191021 19- 51 80 8  *76 *4 156

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players. Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
1 Hee-LeinaKim  CSU-Pueblo O- 1- 0/ -17 4 |sabel Jimenez Perea TarletonSt O- 1- O/ -
6 Rebecka Surtevall ARTech  0- 1- 0/ -12 10 LindaBrown EastBay O-1-0/-
13 ErinBarrington DallasBap 1-0-0/ 5 14 Allison Howarth StMU-TX 0- 1- O/ -
15 Haley Haught St. Edward 1- 1- O/ -9 20 Sydney Williams  DallasBap 1- 0- 0/
TOTAL: 3- 6- 0/ -50

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, st Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



Date: 11-19-2014 NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Western Washington U
Account: W0281 Division: 2 Region: W
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 6

W Brooke Branigan SO

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
4 9.0 78.89 +7.00 +7.97
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 1161 81 209
@ Adjusted: 1402 88 265
ot RANK:: oL 245
Adjusted
Tournaments Dates  Finjsh Scores Total Score
WNMU Fall Intercollegiate 09220923 T35 81 *75+3 79 +7 154 [ ESE0
Golfweek Fall Invitational DII 1000310005 T5G- 61 *80 +9 85 +14 81 +10 246 24853
Dixie State Invitational 101131014 TQ- 64 *81 *8 *74 1 155  154.80
Sonoma State Reg. Fall Preview 1019-1021  T17- 51 *75+3 *g0 +8 155  155.59

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players. Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
1 Hee-LeinaKim  CSU-Pueblo O0- 1- 0/ -21 4 |sabel Jimenez Perea TarletonSt O0- 1- 0/ -33
6 Rebecka Surtevall ARTech  0-1- 0/ -40 10 LindaBrown EastBay O0-1-0/ -5
13 ErinBarrington DallasBap 0- 1- O/ -23 14 Allison Howarth StMU-TX 0- 1- 0/ -11
15 Haley Haught St. Edward 0- 2- 0/ -36 20 Sydney Williams  DallasBap O- 1- 0/ -27
TOTAL: 0- 9- 0/ -196

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, st Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



Date: 11-19-2014 NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Western Washington U
Account: W0281 Division: 2 Region: W
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 6

WAudrey Orem SO

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
4 9.0 78.56 +6.67 +7.64
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 1078 73 183
@ Adjusted: 1333 85 253
Gaist RANK: 88l 226
Adjusted
Tournaments Dates  Finish Scores Total Score
WNMU Fall Intercollegiate 09220923 T35- 81 78 *6 *76 *4 154 [ ESE0
Golfweek Fall Invitational DI 1000310005 47- 61 82 *11  *x77 6 *gQ +9 239 241.53
Dixie State Invitational 10131014 T3- 64 *72 1 *79 +6 151 150.80
Sonoma State Reg. Fall Preview 10191021 T30- 51 *76 *4 87 *15 163 163.59

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players. Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
1 Hee-LeinaKim  CSU-Pueblo O0- 1- 0/ -21 4 |sabel Jimenez Perea TarletonSt O0- 1- 0/ -26
6 Rebecka Surtevall ARTech  0- 1- O/ -33 10 LindaBrown EastBay O-1-0/-13
13 ErinBarrington DallasBap 0- 1- O/ -16 14 Allison Howarth StMU-TX 0- 1- 0/ -11
15 Haley Haught St. Edward 0- 2- 0/ -37 20 Sydney Williams  DallasBap 0- 1- 0/ -20
TOTAL: 0- 9- O/ -177

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, st Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



Date: 11-19-2014

Account: W0281 Division: 2 Region: W
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 6

NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Western Washington U

WJmn Paul FR

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
4 9.0 74.00 +2.11 +3.08
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 174 7 11
@ Adjusted: 335 16 34
ot RANK:: 17 35
Adjusted
Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total Score
WNMU Fall Intercollegiate 09220923 T5. 81 *71 1 *75+3 146 [ STE0
Golfweek Fall Invitational DIl 10003-1005 T11- 61 *76 *5 *75* *69 -2 220 22253
Dixie State Invitational 1013-1014  T5- 64 *78 *5 *74 *1 152  151.80
Sonoma State Reg. Fall Preview 10191021 T3- 51 *70 2 *78 *6 148 148.59

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:

Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference

1 Hee-LeinaKim  CSU-Pueblo 0- 1- 0/ -13 4 |sabel Jimenez Perea TarletonSt O- 1- Of -

6 Rebecka Surtevall AR Tech  0- 1- 0/ -14 10 LindaBrown EastBay 1-0-0/
13 ErinBarrington DallasBap 1-0- 0/ 3 14 Allison Howarth StMU-TX 0- 1- O/ -
15 Haley Haught St. Edward 1- 1- 0/ -3 20 Sydney Williams  DalasBap 0- 1- 0/ -

TOTAL: 3- 6- 0/ -36

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, st Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM
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Date: 11-19-2014 NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Western Washington U
Account: W0281 Division: 2 Region: W

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 6

Scoring Statistics for Western Washington U

Div. No
Name Yr Rate Tour
Jenn Paul FR 11 4
Kristen Hansen JR 40 4
AnnaBourland SR 159 4
Audrey Orem SO 183 4
Brooke Branigan SO 209 4

No
Rds.

9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0

Avg.
Score
74.00
75.11
78.22
78.56
78.89

Top 25 Division 2 Teams Scoring Statistics

No
Team Tour

Florida Tech
Newman University
Dallas Baptist Univ.
Flagler College
Central Oklahoma
Tarleton State
Western Washington U
St. Edwards Univ.
Oklahoma Christian U
California Baptist U
Arkansas Tech

© 00 N O 0 W WwWwN -

B PR
N O

Rollins

=
w

Point Loma Nazarene
Lee University

Lynn University
Sonoma State U.
Indianapolis, U. of
Saint Leo University
Midwestern State
Nova Southeastern U.
West TexasA & M
West Florida, U of
Chico State

Shorter University
Barry University

NNRNNDNDEREB R R B
A W NOO O OOM~NO O b
A OSSO DdOOOOOOMOOMDDDDOODOODDS

N
[&)]

No
Rds.

8.0
8.0
12.0
8.0
10.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
12.0
8.0
10.0
14.0
8.0
10.0
8.0
9.0
11.0
9.0
9.0
10.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
10.0
9.0

Avg.
Score
299.25
300.00
301.83
301.50
299.60
301.44
302.67
302.11
303.00
306.13
303.60
305.64
309.00
304.70
306.38
305.56
307.64
306.78
305.56
307.50
308.50
306.56
308.44
307.60
308.78

Top 15 Region W Teams Scoring Statistics

No
Team Tour

Newman University
Dallas Baptist Univ.
Tarleton State
Western Washington U
St. Edwards Univ.
Oklahoma Christian U
California Baptist U
Point Loma Nazarene

0 ~NOo U AN R
AN O BNDNDNOGN

No
Rds.

8.0
12.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
12.0
8.0
8.0

Avg.
Score
300.00
301.83
301.44
302.67
302.11
303.00
306.13
309.00

Vs.
Par

211
3.22
6.33
6.67
7.00

Low
Rd.

69
71
73
72
74

Vs.
Par

+11.25
+13.00
+13.50
+13.50
+14.00
+14.78
+15.11
+15.44
+15.67
+16.13
+16.80
+17.64
+18.00
+18.30
+18.38
+18.44
+18.55
+18.78
+18.89
+19.50
+19.50
+19.89
+20.00
+20.40
+20.78

Vs.
Par

+13.00
+13.50
+14.78
+15.11
+15.44
+15.67
+16.13
+18.00

Best
Fin.
T3
T5
T17
T3
T9

Low
Rd.

290
291
284
293
284
293
296
289
291
291
285
297
300
276
296
295
299
296
296
302
292
295
297
294
301

Low
Rd.

291
284
293
296
289
291
291
300
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Date: 11-19-2014

Account: W0281 Division: 2 Region: W
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 6

NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Western Washington U

10
11
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15
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Top 15 Region W Teams Scoring Statistics

No
Rds.

9.0
9.0
8.0
9.0
8.0
9.0
9.0

Avg.
Score
305.56
305.56
308.50
308.44
308.38
312.33
310.67

Top 50 Division 2 Players Scoring Statistics

No

Team Tour
Sonoma State U. 4
Midwestern State 4
West TexasA & M 4
Chico State 4
St. Mary'sU. (TX) 4
Dixie State (Utah) 4
TX A&M-Kingsville 4

Player Team

Hee-LeinaKim CSU-Pueblo

|sabell Jimenez Perea TarletonSt

Rebecka Surtevall AR Tech

Elaine Wood Montevallo

Felicia Leftinger FL Tech

Julie Bernard Newman

Allison Howarth StMU-TX

AnnaArrese Cortadellas OK Christ

Courtney Zietsman Newman

Gabrielle Shipley Gnd Valey

Haley Haught St. Edward

Jenn Paul Western WA

Haley Fuller PtLomaNaz

Krysta Schaus Erskine

Haley Dunn DixieSt UT

Jessica Bradley Lynn

Johanna Larsson FL Tech

Jennifer Yu Shorter

Erin Barrington Dallas Bap

TinaYang CBU

BrennaMoore Midwestern

Lindsey Bensch Central OK

Dani O'Keefe Chico St.

Joanna Y oo Flagler

Marianna Monaco Newberry

Marvi Monsalve CBU

Linda Brown East Bay

Stephanie Tucker Flagler

Guro Rambjoer FL Tech

Paxton DeHaven Ulndy

Sydney Williams Dallas Bap

Alexis Hayes Sonoma St.

Audrey Meisch OK Christ

Emily Rymer Fl. South.

Marla Souvannasing Central OK

Annie Dulman Rollins

Kendall Anderson Newman

Patricia Schmidt Armstrong

Yr
JR
JR
SR
SO
JR
FR
SO
SR
JR
JR
SR
FR
FR
JR
SR
SR
SO
FR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

SR
SO
SO
SR

JR
SO
FR
JR
JR
JR
SR
FR
JR
SR
FR

No

Tour

A dhowooaoaobr,oaobdoooaobhowwdbbdAdbdoodbhoaobd~s~dbddDdbdOOMOOOMDDMEDdDOOS~O

No
Rds.

10.0
9.0
10.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
12.0
8.0
11.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
10.0
12.0
8.0
9.0
6.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
6.0
6.0
8.0
11.0
12.0
9.0
12.0
9.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
8.0

e Bloomington, IL

Avg.
Score
71.20
72.33
72.70
73.00
73.63
73.50
73.63
73.83
73.75
74.09
73.78
74.00
75.00
74.00
74.67
74.38
74.38
74.20
74.58
75.13
74.33
73.67
74.88
74.75
74.75
75.25
74.50
74.83
74.88
75.18
75.00
74.78
74.83
75.00
74.50
75.11
74.88
75.13

Vs.
Par

+18.44
+18.89
+19.50
+20.00
+21.38
+23.00
+23.56

Vs.
Par

-0.40
+0.67
+1.00
+1.25
+1.63
+1.75
+1.88
+2.00
+2.00
+2.09
+2.11
+2.11
+2.25
+2.25
+2.33
+2.38
+2.38
+2.40
+2.50
+2.63
+2.67
+2.67
+2.75
+2.75
+2.75
+2.75
+2.83
+2.83
+2.88
+2.91
+2.92
+3.00
+3.00
+3.00
+3.10
+3.11
+3.13
+3.13

Low
Rd.

295
296
292
297
293
298
292

Low
Rd.

66
71
68
67
70
71
68
71
70
70
68
69
73
72
69
72
68
71
68
72
70
72
69
70
70
68
72
71
72
71
69
70
70
71
70
71
72
69
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Date: 11-19-2014 NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Western Washington U
Account: W0281 Division: 2 Region: W
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 6

Top 50 Division 2 Players Scoring Statistics

No No Avg. Vs. Low

Player Team Yr Tour Rds. Score Par Rd.

39 PalomaVaccaro W. Florida FR 3 7.0 74.71 +3.14 71
40 Kristen Hansen Western WA JR 4 9.0 75.11 +3.22 71
40 Wild Casey TarletonSt FR 4 9.0 74.89 +3.22 70
42 Stephanie Bennett W Georgia JR 4 8.0 75.00 +3.25 71
43 Ashlii Thompson UNCP SO 4 8.0 75.50 +3.50 70
44 MartinaBertuccioli Barry (FI) SO 3 7.0 75.57 +3.57 73
45 Ashley Rivera TAMUK SR 4 9.0 75.44 +3.67 67
46  Maddisen Cox Converse FR 4 8.0 75.75 +3.75 70
46 Marie Santacroce Flagler SR 4 8.0 75.75 +3.75 70
48 Bernadette Little LeeU. JR 5 10.0 75.40 +3.80 71
48 Megan Jeffery AR Tech SR 5 10.0 75.50 +3.80 72
50 Glory Jangthongsiri WTAMU JR 4 8.0 76.13 +3.88 73

Top 30 Region W Players Scoring Statistics

No No Avg. Vs. Low

Player Team Yr Tour Rds. Score Par Rd.

1 HeeleinaKim CSU-Pueblo JR 5 10.0 71.20 -0.40 66
2 |sabell Jimenez Perea TarletonSt JR 4 9.0 72.33 +0.67 71
3 JulieBernard Newman FR 4 8.0 73.50 +1.75 71
4 Allison Howarth StMU-TX SO 4 8.0 73.63 +1.88 68
5 AnnaArrese Cortadellas OK Christ SR 5 12.0 73.83 +2.00 71
5 Courtney Zietsman Newman JR 4 8.0 73.75 +2.00 70
7 Haey Haught St. Edward SR 4 9.0 73.78 +2.11 68
7 Jenn Paul Western WA FR 4 9.0 74.00 +2.11 69
9 Haley Fuller PtLomaNaz FR 4 8.0 75.00 +2.25 73
10 Haey Dunn DixieSt UT SR 4 9.0 74.67 +2.33 69
11 ErinBarrington Dallas Bap SR 5 12.0 74.58 +2.50 68
12 TinaYang CBU SR 4 8.0 75.13 +2.63 72
13 BrennaMoore Midwestern SR 4 9.0 74.33 +2.67 70
14 Dani O'Keefe Chico St. SR 4 8.0 74.88 +2.75 69
14 Marvi Monsalve CBU SO 4 8.0 75.25 +2.75 68
16 LindaBrown East Bay SR 3 6.0 74.50 +2.83 72
17 Sydney Williams Dallas Bap JR 5 12.0 75.00 +2.92 69
18 AlexisHayes Sonoma St. JR 4 9.0 74.78 +3.00 70
18 Audrey Meisch OK Christ JR 5 12.0 74.83 +3.00 70
20 Kendal Anderson Newman SR 4 8.0 74.88 +3.13 72
21 Kristen Hansen Western WA JR 4 9.0 75.11 +3.22 71
21 Wild Casey TarletonSt FR 4 9.0 74.89 +3.22 70
23 Ashley Rivera TAMUK SR 4 9.0 75.44 +3.67 67
24 Glory Jangthongsiri WTAMU JR 4 8.0 76.13 +3.88 73
25 Beatriz Prados TarletonSt SO 4 9.0 75.56 +3.89 73
26 Sandy Livas St. Edward SO 4 9.0 75.67 +4.00 72
27 Brittney Bisgrove DixieSt UT JR 4 9.0 76.44 +4.11 71
28  Jaqueline Strickland Cameron U. SR 4 8.0 76.63 +4.13 73
28  Jennifer Liedes St.Martins JR 3 8.0 75.25 +4.13 70
30 Crysta Wang AcademyArt SO 3 7.0 76.00 +4.14 72
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40
41
42
43
44
45

GOLFSTAT Relative Ranking: NCAA Divison 2 Women

+ Winsin Tournamentswith at least 5 Teams.

* Number of Schools up on in ONE-ON-ONE Comparisons/Total number possible.

# Comparisons are only against Schools actually played.

Order of Division and Region Rank may differ because comparison isonly of that particular universe of Teams.

WESTERN WA
versus
Team

Team

Florida Tech

Nova Southeastern U.
Flagler College

Lynn University
Grand Valley State
Indianapolis, U. of
Central Oklahoma
California Baptist U
Ashland University
Augustana College-SD
West Florida, U of
Barry University
Saint Leo University
Rollins

Florida Southern
Newman University
Arkansas Tech
Dallas Baptist Univ.
Armstrong State Univ.
St. Edwards Univ.
Limestone College
Shorter University
Montevallo, Univ. of
Tarleton State
Concordia-St. Paul
Sonoma State U.
Wingate University
UNC Pembroke

32.240%
32.010%

32.020%

42.420%
52.330%
55.310%
46.670%
54.510%

WESTERN WASHINGTON U

West TexasA & M
Point Loma Nazarene
Findlay, U. of

St. Mary's U. (TX)
Midwestern State
Northeastern State U
Lewis University
Newberry College
Missouri-St. Louis
Converse College
Dixie State (Utah)
West Georgia, U. of
Queens Univ of Charl
Carson Newman Univ.
King University
Lincoln Memorial U.

44.030%
53.170%
60.770%
54.200%
63.750%
41.670%
46.420%
59.170%
49.080%
93.740%
63.610%
63.040%
85.950%
65.910%
50.330%
82.510%

Division
Comparative
*Wins
170/170 93.540%
168/170 92.916%
166/170 93.475%
166/170 92.376%
166/170 89.378%
164/170 88.756%
163/170 88.783%
162/170 87.192%
162/170 86.541%
161/170 86.814%
160/170 89.064%
160/170 88.852%
159/170 89.475%
156/170 88.502%
155/170 84.267%
154/170 86.671%
154/170 83.661%
153/170 85.601%
153/170 85.127%
151/170 84.437%
149/170 82.456%
148/170 80.149%
146/170 80.772%
145/170 80.896%
143/170 78.580%
140/170 79.660%
137/170 77.223%
137/170 76.972%
137/170 76.593%
137/170 76.339%
136/170 77.561%
135/170 74.539%
134/170 76.160%
133/170 75.472%
133/170 73.972%
133/170 73.371%
132/170 74.757%
130/170 70.257%
129/170 71.168%
129/170 70.310%
127/170 72.971%
127/170 71.752%
127/170 70.770%
124/170 71.333%
123/170 68.086%

Adjusted

Scoring
Average
74.65
76.59
75.30
76.21
78.00
76.55
75.53
76.13
77.41
7857
77.05
76.97
76.64
76.30
78.89
75.23
76.27
75.25
77.42
75.89
77.30
76.79
77.79
75.79
80.24
76.66
78.78
77.82
76.02
76.86
76.64
79.60
77.41
76.82
78.39
80.70
77.97
79.82
79.36
77.79
78.29
78.93
79.71
79.12
77.99

Average
Drop

Score Versus#-Top 25

79.34
80.26
79.32
82.23
84.18
81.38
80.12
83.64
83.88
83.68
82.51
82.76
82.33
80.48
84.55
82.04
84.88
80.15
82.07
82.55
83.46
82.05
88.67
86.60
85.94
83.21
84.95
83.52
83.19
80.39
81.69
84.59
85.50
82.72
85.27
87.27
84.99
86.04
85.92
85.39
88.27
84.39
88.93
85.21
83.47

14/14
13/15
10/13
13/17
5/ 6
8/12
3/3
8/13
4/8
v7
6/11
6/13
5/13
2/10
2/112
3
a7
4/ 6
2/13
24
8
2/2
0/10
0/ 4
0/8
0/3
0/12
/10
0/'5
0/'5
0/ 2
0/9
0/'5
0/'5
9
o7
0/3
o7
0/0
0/'5
o7
0/ 2
0/12
0/11
0/ 2

76.049%
66.260%
68.543%
68.392%
60.692%
54.387%
71.907%
52.625%
48.539%
39.919%
50.221%
48.294%
48.135%
38.186%
29.163%
48.030%
53.574%
57.163%
3L.779%
43.875%
29.284%
52.665%
25.470%
31.872%
24.119%
42.230%
25.160%
25.802%
29.602%
25.592%
27.210%
23.802%
27.218%
20.154%
24.664%
20.781%
27.063%
19.970%
19.970%
16.510%
20.586%
25.075%
15.560%
16.500%
23.565%

AHEAD OF ONE-ON-ONE 'STRONG BORDERLINE [{lERKE
Ties broken by Relative Winning Per centage Factor.
N/E Team isnot eligiblefor NCAA Post Season.

Schedule +Wins
81.71
80.27
79.41
80.61
83.92
82.52
84.46
79.33
83.98
85.27
78.55
79.06
79.03
77.01
78.61
80.01
82.08
79.44
79.27
78.42
80.29
83.01
79.50
78.12
84.29
80.33
80.29
80.79
80.28
79.87
81.01
84.14
80.20
78.03
82.71
85.24
82.96
87.48
81.91
81.77
79.77
83.92
80.37
80.65
85.52
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Date: 11-19-2014 NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Western Washington U
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WESTERN WA Division Adjusted Average

versus  Comparative Scoring Drop
Team Team *Wins Average Score Versus#-Top 25 Schedule +Wins
60.480% 122/170 69.636% 78.30 85.22 0/5 11.450% 78.71 0
121/170 69.940% 77.24 82.71 0/5 19.156% 79.03 0
121/170 68.935% 80.55 87.60  0/11 20.632% 82.82 1
62.780% 119/170 65.717% 79.21 86.96 0/1 21.000% 84.97 1
57.690% 117/170 66.416% 79.11 86.45 0/3 23.257% 82.93 0
54.780% 117/170 65.870% 82.30 87.83  0/14 11.034% 78.74 0
115/170 62.397% 78.75 95.99 0/4 6.938% 80.14 0
114/170 65.602% 80.68 89.34  0/11 12.061% 80.53 0
114/170 63.443% 82.72 89.19 0/9 15.507% 83.93 0
112/170 62.988% 79.02 85.37 0/ 8 15.314% 80.87 0
68.990% 109/170 61.218% 80.06 87.23 0/ 3 15.303% 83.34 0
69.420% 108/170 60.870% 79.76 87.23 0/2 18.020% 83.60 0
108/170 60.214% 81.43 87.60 0/ 2 20.970% 85.86 0
107/170 61.689% 82.72 91.09 0/4 19.138% 85.15 0
106/170 62.515% 79.81 93.25 0/6 12.177% 80.77 0
106/170 61.804% 80.24 86.16 0/2 13.320% 84.04 0
62 106/170 61.451% 79.99 92.26 0/2 15.370% 84.06 0
63 104/170 60.560% 79.75 90.82 0/2 17.350% 84.07 1
64 Lindenwood Univer. 45230% 104/170 57.926% 80.76 87.55 0/ 6 13.013% 83.53 0
65 103/170 60.917% 80.15 87.12 0/4 2963% 80.87 1
66 102/170 57.838% 81.18 88.02 0/ 4 17.020% 84.01 0
67 101/170 60.307% 79.21 89.18 0/6 8947% 80.31 0
68 101/170 58.107% 79.60 86.51 0/5 9.248% 81.37 0
69 100/170 57.784% 79.96 86.56 0/2 11.105% 81.80 0
70 99/170 59.323% 80.37 90.49 0/3 9.820% 82.77 0
71 99/170 59.127% 80.81 89.56 0/ 7 10.669% 82.88 0
72 98/170 56.013% 80.44 87.98 0/ 3 13.053% 84.12 2
73 97/170 57.858% 83.79 89.92 0/9 13.990% 81.99 0
74 97/170 56.412% 80.58 87.64 0/1 10.500% 84.54 1
75 95/170 57.296% 78.22 86.32 0/2 1.410% 81.12 0
76 95/170 56.326% 80.63 87.35 0/1 11.410% 84.09 0
77 95/170 55.567% 81.60 90.51 0/ 7 12.769% 85.78 0
78 Nebraska-Kearney, U. 93/170 54.001% 83.78 93.01 0/4 12.708% 85.07 1
79 89/170 53.692% 83.84 92.81 0/ 7 12.029% 84.77 0
80 89/170 53.055% 81.94 90.40 0/ 3 13.080% 83.01 0
81 87/170 53.853% 81.88 86.16  0/12 8.878% 81.35 0
82 85/170 53.679% 81.22 89.55 0/4 4.160% 79.60 0
83 84/170 49.841% 84.12 93.39 0/9 11.147% 85.59 0
84 83/170 51.232% 80.26 87.28 0/1 5.280% 84.48 0
85 83/170 51.053% 81.24 90.36 0/2 6.135% 83.97 0
86 82/170 48.675% 80.77 88.65 0/4 6.558% 82.11 0
87 82/170 48.047% 83.97 93.57 0/ 3 10.000% 85.89 0
88 81/170 49.312% 82.81 90.07 0/9 9.943% 84.79 0
89 81/170 48.463% 83.19 88.95 0/4 14.897% 85.46 0
0 80/170 50.065% 81.68 89.48 0/8 6.366% 80.39 0
91 80/170 45.637% 82.84 89.26 0/0 6.366% 95.66 2
92 79/170 47.408% 82.11 90.85 0/2 7.230% 83.91 0
93 79/170 46.607% 81.87 88.40 0/2 11.950% 84.78 1
94 78/170 50.187% 80.55 86.57 0/4 2183% 78.43 0
95 76/170 47.510% 85.38 96.10 09 9.179% 83.53 0
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Date: 11-19-2014 NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Western Washington U
Account: W0281 Division: 2 Region: W
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WESTERN WA Division Adjusted Average
versus  Comparative Scoring Drop

Team Team *Wins Average Score Versus#-Top 25 Schedule +Wins
96 71/170 49.027% 81.47 90.57 0/3 5.180% 82.24 0
97 71/170 46.006% 82.05 100.00 0/ 8 10.656% 84.70 2
98 69/170 43.322% 83.61 93.42 0/8 9.667% 85.40 1
99 69/170 42.447% 83.19 95.47 0/4 7.767% 83.72 0
100 69/170 41.507% 82.92 95.14 0/2 8.780% 83.66 0
101 68/170 44.486% 83.50 90.89 0/3 9.217% 84.76 0
102 68/170 41.599% 83.12 88.78 07 4.623% 80.37 0
103 67/170 40.137% 83.20 89.69 0/3 7.110% 88.52 2
104 65/170 43.527% 84.55 90.40 0/0 7.110% 80.71 0
105 64/170 38.735% 83.74 97.97 0/0 7.110% 82.15 0
106 63/170 38.593% 84.98 95.05 0/2 6.655% 85.43 0
107 63/170 36.122% 83.03 90.32 0/0 6.655% 87.85 0
108 61/170 38.474% 82.99 92.05 0/3 3547% 84.79 0
109 59/170 37.575% 81.31 90.09 0/4 1.148% 78.48 0
110 59/170 35.208% 84.71 93.09 0/2 5.845% 83.40 0
111 56/170 33.314% 83.35 90.79 0/0 5.845% 88.49 1
112 54/170 35.817% 85.15 90.75 0/0 5.845% 83.70 0
113 54/170 31.539% 83.98 90.76 0/1 10.320% 85.90 0
114 53/170 32.413% 84.34 93.58 0/2 7.100% 87.72 1
115 52/170 33.828% 85.34 92.02 0/3 2577% 82.89 0
116 52/170 32.608% 84.53 92.14 00 2577% 88.29 1
117 51.5/170 30.647% 83.86 93.03 00 2577% 92.12 0
118 51/170 33.395% 85.22 89.97 0/7 4.833% 82.66 0
119 50/170 30.464% 84.62 97.11 0/3 2.140% 84.81 0
120 49/170 30.224% 83.59 93.95 0/2 8.825% 88.79 1
121 48/170 32.341% 85.45 10053  0/10 6.578% 82.95 0
122 48/170 29.898% 84.26 96.90 0/2 2.695% 87.19 0
123 46/170 32.195% 85.59 94.37 0/3 8.167% 86.71 0
124 46/170 29.793% 86.39 93.87 0/2 3.035% 81.43 0
125 45/170 30.011% 85.33 94.94 0/2 1.680% 83.25 0
126 41/170 28.241% 85.95 94.22 0/2 2.905% 83.56 0
127 41/170 26.689% 86.25 None 0/7 5733% 87.97 1
128 41/170 25.925% 85.12 92.25 0/0 5733% 91.70 2
129 40/170 23.772% 88.43 96.96 0/2 2670% 85.90 0
130 39/170 23.295% 86.37 None 0/0 2.670% 88.33 0
131 36.5/170 26.135% 86.06 94.15 0/0 2.670% 88.99 0
132 36/170 25.527% 86.67 98.68 0/0 2.670% 82.50 0
133 35/170 21.946% 86.25 97.37 0/0 2.670% 89.74 0
134 34/170 23.555% 86.66 94.65 0/1 8.420% 89.75 0
135 33/170 25.523% 88.15 94.60 0/8 5.393% 84.06 0
136 32/170 25.734% 88.65 9561  0/10 3.863% 81.61 0
137 30/170 21.352% 86.80 95.44 0/0 3.863% 88.39 0
138 29/170 23.567% 89.19 97.07 0/8 4.457% 83.99 0
139 28/170 20.394% 90.52 105.46 0/8 2.810% 86.54 0
140 27/170 21.630% 88.97 100.50 0/8 2.969% 84.13 0
141 27/170 20.812% 87.74 101.58 0/3 0.933% 85.52 0
142 26/170 19.030% 89.51 96.19 0/1 1.570% 87.78 0
143 23/170 19.931% 88.56 99.45 0/3 3.880% 82.54 0
144 21/170 17.025% 90.22 103.63 0/0 3.880% 85.37 0
145 21/170 13.203% 90.48 99.02 0/0 3.880% 87.07 0
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@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 6

Team
146 Urbana University
147 Chadron St College
148 Fort Hays State U.
149 Minnesota Crookston
150 Minot State
151 Alderson-Broaddus Univ.
152 St. Joseph's- IN
153 MSU Moorhead
154 Holy Names Univ.
155 East Stroudsburg U.
156 Lake Erie College
157 Ohio Valley Univ
158 Lincoln University
159 Glenville State Coll
160 VirginiaWise
161 Southwest Baptist
162 OklaPanhandle State
163 Fairmont State Univ.
164 Ft. Lewis College
165 Christian Brothers U
N/E LeeUniversity
N/E Oklahoma Christian U
N/E Rogers State U.
N/E McMurry University
N/E Northwestern OK St.
N/E South Dakota Mines

WESTERN WA
versus
Team

32.590%
69.340%

Division
Comparative
*Wins
20/170 13.063%
19/170 18.101%
19/170 15.280%
18/170 15.401%
17/170 14.430%
14/170 10.910%
13/170 10.225%
12/170 10.175%
11/170 17.236%
11/170 7.355%
10/170 10.662%
10/170 8.464%
8/170 9.664%
7/170 6.391%
6/170 8.001%
4/170 8.342%
3/170 7.063%
2/170 3.970%
1/170 7.679%
0/170 3.616%

152/170 84.963%
140/170 77.517%
107/170 64.419%

38/170 25.677%
26/170 21.099%
8/170 9.828%

Adjusted
Scoring
Average
89.44
90.23
91.97
92.69
92.25
91.91
92.79
96.01
95.16
94.21
96.33
92.88
95.71
94.95
96.92
98.05
99.53
99.65
101.66
103.73
76.42
75.98
78.72
86.48
89.17
99.03

Average

Drop

Score Versust- Top 25
103.06 0/0 3.880%
104.31 0/1 1.570%
101.37 0/2 1575%
102.65 0/2 1.365%
103.00 0/2 0.275%
106.47 0/2 1.030%
107.43 0/3 0.703%
107.05 0/2 0.000%
108.47 0/0 0.000%
108.68 0/0 0.000%

None 0/8 1.300%
104.01 0/2 0.015%
126.93 0/4 3.095%
105.22 0/0 3.095%
138.87 0/2 0.390%
108.06 0/4 1.558%
12355 0/1 0.000%

None 0/0 0.000%
121.43 0/1 0.000%
116.55 0/0 0.000%

80.32 3/8 44.299%
81.09 0/ 6 32.152%

83.54 0/4 10.100%
106.62 0/2 5.235%
104.53 0/2 0.960%
108.89 0/0 0.960%

Schedule
88.63
84.75
85.55
85.16
85.25
87.20
85.82
85.09
81.84

108.23
83.51
87.85
84.45
89.01
85.05
83.39
85.55
87.69
83.67
87.00
81.58
81.24
79.40
83.29
85.06
84.60

GOLFSTAT Réative Ranking: NCAA - D2 - Reg:W - Women

Team

Dallas Baptist Univ.
Newman University
St. Edwards Univ.
California Baptist U
Tarleton State
Sonoma State U.
WESTERN WASHINGTON U
West TexasA & M
Point Loma Nazarene
St. Mary's U. (TX)
Midwestern State
Dixie State (Utah)

13 Metro State

14 Cameron University
15 Chico State

16 Academy of Art Univ.
17 Angelo State Univ.

18 Colorado MesaUniv.
19 Colorado St. -Pueblo
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Western WA
Versus
Team

32.020%
32.240%
42.420%
55.310%

44.030%
53.170%
54.200%
63.750%
63.610%
62.780%
60.480%

69.420%

- Twon
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Region
Comparative
*Wins

40/ 40 88.489%
38/ 40 85.475%
38/ 40 84.970%
38/ 40 83.012%
36/ 40 80.347%
33/40 74.280%
33/40 73.759%
32/ 40 72.425%
30/ 40 71.684%
30/ 40 70.974%
30/ 40 70.786%
28/ 40 64.287%
25/ 40 63.740%
25/ 40 58.673%
25/ 40 58.623%
24/ 40 55.306%
23/ 40 56.475%
23/ 40 54.890%
22/ 40 55.821%

Adjusted
Scoring
Average
75.25
75.23
75.89
76.13
75.79
76.66
76.02
76.86
76.64
77.41
76.82
77.79
79.21
78.30
77.24
78.75
79.60
79.76
79.99

Average
Drop
Score Versus#-Top 10

80.15 9/9 69.434%
82.04 3/5 60.400%
82.55 6/ 7 60.720%
83.64 5/6 62.617%
86.60 3/6 48.863%
83.21 37 47.754%
83.19 3/ 7 42.386%
80.39 2/8 35.449%
81.69 1/ 6 40.413%
85.50 0/9 35.792%
82.72 U7 32.724%
85.39 0/8 27.316%
86.96 0/5 34.822%
85.22 0/9 17.230%
82.71 0/9 25.048%
95.99 0/6 14.920%
86.51 0/6 14.717%
87.23 0/ 7 26.240%
92.26 0/ 7 23.226%

Schedule
79.44
80.01
78.42
79.33
78.12
80.33
80.28
79.87
81.01
80.20
78.03
81.77
84.97
78.71
79.03
80.14
81.37
83.60
84.06

+Wins
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GOLFSTAT Réative Ranking: NCAA - D2 - Reg:W - Women

Western WA Region Adjusted Average
versus Comparative Scoring Drop

Team Team *Wins Average Score Versus#- Top 10 Schedule +Wins

20 21/ 40 54.107% 80.24 86.16 0/7 21.991% 84.04 0
21 20/ 40 52.809% 79.21 89.18 0/6 9.682% 80.31 0
22 18/ 40 49.300% 81.88 86.16 0/ 4 14.350% 81.35 0
23 17/ 40 41.479% 81.22 89.55 0/8 7.716% 79.60 0
24 16/ 40 46.840% 80.15 87.12 0/5 8.108% 80.87 1
25 14/ 40 39.903% 82.11 90.85 0/ 7 10.887% 83.91 0
26 14/ 40 39.566% 81.24 90.36 0/7 8.683% 83.97 0
27 13/ 40 39.367% 80.55 86.57 0/6 4.598% 78.43 0
28 13/ 40 37.673% 80.26 87.28 0/5 8.880% 84.48 0
29 11/ 40 35.915% 78.22 86.32 0/3 3.303% 81.12 0
30 10/ 40 37.148% 81.47 90.57 0/7 8.269% 82.24 0
31 9/ 40 26.407% 85.34 92.02 0/5 5.210% 82.89 0
32 8/ 40 27.931% 84.55 90.40 0/ 3 11.400% 80.71 0
33 7/ 40 20.752% 85.33 94.94 07 3231% 83.25 0
34 6/ 40 21.629% 85.15 90.75 0/3 7.453% 83.70 0
35 5/ 40 19.286% 81.31 90.09 0/6 3.187% 78.48 0
36 3/ 40 12.329% 90.22 103.63 0/0 3.187% 85.37 0
37 2/ 40 13.028% 90.23 104.31 0/3 3877% 84.75 0
38 1/40 8.535% 95.16 108.47 0/3 1.673% 81.84 0
39 0/ 40 6.340% 99.53 123.55 0/3 2313% 85.55 0
N/E Oklahoma Christian U 32.590% 35/ 40 78.641% 75.98 81.09 2/ 6 42.107% 81.24 0
N/E [McMurry University — [97500% 4/ 40 17.002% 86.48 10662  O/1 7.110% 83.29 0
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